VENDOR NAME

John S. Swift
Buffalo Grove, IL

Based on 92 pg
full color body copy with
4 pg insert coated stock
plus cover

YEAR 1

$16,198.00

YEAR 2

$16,360.00

YEAR 3

$16,524.00

MET ALL
REQUIREMENTS

Yes

PROVIDED
SAMPLES

Yes

Mignone
Communication, Inc.
Huntington, IN

Based on 88 pg
full color body copy with
8 pg insert coated stock
plus cover

Based on 92 pg
full color body copy with
4 pg insert coated stock
plus cover

$16,572.00

$19,120.00

$16,738.00

$19,120.00

$16,905.00

$19,120.00

Yes

Yes

Hagg Press, Inc.
Elgin, IL

Based on 88 pg
full color body copy with
8 pg insert coated stock
plus cover

Based on 92 pg
full color body copy with
4 pg insert coated stock
plus cover

$18,905.00

$24,271.00

$18,905.00

$24,271.00

$18,905.00

$24,635.00

Yes

Paper Samples
No Brochure
Samples

QuadGraphics
Woodstock, IL

Based on 88 pg
full color body copy with
8 pg insert coated stock
plus cover

Based on 92 pg
full color body copy with
4 pg insert coated stock
plus cover

$23,988.00

$ 9,409.94

$23,998.00

$ 9,435.46

$ 24,358.00

$ 9,461.49

Based on 88 pg
full color body copy with
8 pg insert coated stock
plus cover

$ 9,605.87

$ 9,632.23

$ 9,901.07




